Benoemd in
2013
1995
1995

Benoemd in
2025
2011
2006
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Erelid

Jurjo Hagen

Harry van Heertum
Albert Aalbers

Lid van verdienste
Stan Jacobs
Bernard Lippens
Wim Nijs

Gradus van Kerkhof
Jurjo Hagen

Jan Schiks

Huub Kurstjens
Peter van den Berg
Jacques Thielen
Martin van Baren
Lambert de Haas



